© Techno s.r.l.     All rights reserved.
Plug&Socket connector with cable clamp IP68
(TH370)
Product presentation
8 November 2016
© Techno Srl     All rights reserved.2
Agenda
 The reason why

Pieces per box 200 pieces 200 pieces
M.O.Q. 200 pieces 200 pieces
How to order (example): THB.370.A2A
Supplied in components +
* Crimp not included
+        THB.384.P2A
Technical information
© Techno Srl     All rights reserved.17
Technical information
Number of poles 2 2
Nominal current 17.5A 17.5A
Nominal Voltage 400V AC 400V AC
Impulse withstand voltage 4kV 4kV
Degree of protection IP IP65/IP68 *
* Product tested IP68 (5m/1h) positive
with cables H07RN-F 1G4/1G2.5 and cables
FG7OR 1x2.5
IP65/IP68 *
* Product tested IP68 (5m/1h) positive
with cables H07RN-F 1G4/1G2.5 and cables
FG7OR 1x2.5
Codes (2 options) THB.370.A2A THB.370.B2A
For further information see data seet
Tested and certified by Nemko and TÜV Rheinland
© Techno Srl     All rights reserved.18
Codes (2 options)
Technical information
Information on main cable
Flexible cable section min-max
Cable diameter min-max
2 single-pole cable
2.5 mm2 - 4.0 mm2
6.0 mm - 7.0 mm
2 single-pole cables
4.0 mm2 - 6.0 mm2
7.0 mm - 8.0 mm
Information on branch cable
Flexible or rigid cable section min-max
Cable diameter min-max
2-poles cable
0.5 mm2 - 2.5 mm2
5.0 mm - 12.0 mm
2-poles cable
0.5 mm2 - 2.5 mm2
5.0 mm - 12.0 mm
Plastic materials PA66 GF UL94 V2/V0
GWT 850°C/960°C
PA66 GF UL94 V2/V0
GWT 850°C/960°C
Gaskets TPE-S/Silicone TPE-S/Silicone
Technical information
For further information see data seet
THB.370.A2A THB.370.B2A
Marketing tools
© Techno Srl     All rights reserved.19
Tool Printed Download To whom
Brochure NO All
Data sheet NO All
Installation
instruction
YES All
Product Display
(see page 20)
YES - Wholesales
Lighting Show-rooms
Meeting rooms